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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

WILLIAM T. NACE TIN MAN 5K/10K
Pennsauken NJ November 16 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Event No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G     

===== ===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === =  
    1 5k      995 Jamie Hershberger      M    47   23:13  7:29   MALE Winner 1 M  
    2 5K      900 Jay Pober              M    50   26:11  8:26   1 M50-59    2 M  
    3 5k      161 Carl Brown             M    55   27:05  8:43   2 M50-59    3 M  
    4 5K      894 Ksenia Cutler          F    32   27:45  8:56  FEMALE Winner1 F  
    5 5K      896 Lucas Daniel           M    14   30:42  9:53   1 M14&UND   4 M  
    6 5K      989 Aaron Reisner          M    39   32:21 10:25   1 M30-39    5 M  
    7 5K      899 Dana Mondi             F    39   33:05 10:39   1 F30-39    2 F  
    8 5K      897 Tetyana Fedorenko Jone F    37   33:55 10:55   2 F30-39    3 F  
    9 5K      990 John Thomas            M    71   34:25 11:05   1 M60+      6 M  
   10 5K      895 Meridith Daniel        F    42   36:25 11:44   1 F40-49    4 F  
   11 5K      988 Edward Reisner         M    68   41:08 13:15   2 M60+      7 M  
   12 5K      893 Heather Benninghoven   F    36   53:47 17:19   3 F30-39    5 F  

 

 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS-5K RUN 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORE 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 5k      995 Jamie Hershberger      M 47 COLLINGSWOOD     NJ   23:13  7:30  
    2 5K      900 Jay Pober              M 50 CHERRY HILL      NJ   26:11  8:27  
    3 5k      161 Carl Brown             M 55 PHILADELPHIA     PA   27:05  8:45  

 
                       TOP 3 FEMALE FINISHERS-5K RUN 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 5K      894 Ksenia Cutler          F 32 MARLTON          NJ   27:45  8:58  
    2 5K      899 Dana Mondi             F 39 MARLTON          NJ   33:05 10:41  
    3 5K      897 Tetyana Fedorenko Jone F 37 GARNET VALLEY    PA   33:55 10:57  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     5 5K      896 Lucas Daniel           M  14 MULLICA HI NJ   30:42  9:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     6 5K      989 Aaron Reisner          M  39 YARDLEY    PA   32:21 10:26  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     7 5K      899 Dana Mondi             F  39 MARLTON    NJ   33:05 10:41  
    2     8 5K      897 Tetyana Fedorenko Jone F  37 GARNET VAL PA   33:55 10:57  
    3    15 5K      893 Heather Benninghoven   F  36 PHILADELPH PA   53:47 17:21  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SXBvMn2aonc&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=54912
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    10 5K      895 Meridith Daniel        F  42 MULLICA HI NJ   36:25 11:45  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     2 5K      900 Jay Pober              M  50 CHERRY HIL NJ   26:11  8:27  
    2     3 5k      161 Carl Brown             M  55 PHILADELPH PA   27:05  8:45  

 
 MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     9 5K      990 John Thomas            M  71 DELRAN     NJ   34:25 11:06  
    2    11 5K      988 Edward Reisner         M  68 CHERRY HIL NJ   41:08 13:17  

 

 
 

   Place Event No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G     
===== ===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === =  
    1 10k     992 Eleanor Race           F    14   49:56  8:03  FEMALE Winner1 F  
    2 10K     160 Margaret Brown         F    50   51:41  8:20   1 F50-59    2 F  
    3 10K     463 Alyssa Jones           F    31   53:46  8:40   1 F30-39    3 F  
    4 10K     869 Michael Spector        M    53   54:27  8:47   MALE Winner 1 M  
    5 10K     491 Amanda Maurer          F    19   54:50  8:50   1 F15-19    4 F  
    6 10K     589 Matt Petz              M    37   56:43  9:08   1 M30-39    2 M  
    7 10K     539 Gina Patel             F    39   59:54  9:39   2 F30-39    5 F  
    8 10K     439 Christina Griffoni     F    37 1:01:38  9:56   3 F30-39    6 F  
    9 10K     483 Harry Porter           M    48 1:03:52 10:17   1 M40-49    3 M  
   10 10k     994 Anna Cave              F    14 1:05:19 10:31   1 F14&UND   7 F  
   11 10K     423 Lesley Gentile         F    38 1:06:10 10:40   4 F30-39    8 F  
   12 10K     307 George Damminger       M    43 1:06:11 10:40   2 M40-49    4 M  
   13 10K     472 Jessica Maneely        F    27 1:07:43 10:55   1 F20-29    9 F  
   14 10K     170 Shannon Crosby         F    39 1:09:58 11:16   5 F30-39   10 F  
   15 10K     433 Miranda Greene         F    38 1:11:01 11:27   6 F30-39   11 F  
   16 10K     538 Brian McGory           M    49 1:14:29 12:00   3 M40-49    5 M  

 

 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS-10K RUN 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORES 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 10K     869 Michael Spector        M 53 VINCENTOWN       NJ   54:27  8:47  
    2 10K     589 Matt Petz              M 37 EGG HARBOR TOWNS NJ   56:43  9:08  
    3 10K     483 Harry Porter           M 48 HADDON TOWNSHIP  NJ 1:03:52 10:17  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS-10K RUN 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 10k     992 Eleanor Race           F 14 MULLICA HILL          49:56  8:03  
    2 10K     160 Margaret Brown         F 50 PHILADELPHIA     PA   51:41  8:20  
    3 10K     463 Alyssa Jones           F 31 COLLINGSWOOD     NJ   53:46  8:40  

 

 
 

10K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME 
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    22 10k     994 Anna Cave              F  14 MALVERN    PA 1:05:19 10:31  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    17 10K     491 Amanda Maurer          F  19 NEW PROVID NJ   54:50  8:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    25 10K     472 Jessica Maneely        F  27 PHILADELPH PA 1:07:43 10:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    18 10K     589 Matt Petz              M  37 EGG HARBOR NJ   56:43  9:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    14 10K     463 Alyssa Jones           F  31 COLLINGSWO NJ   53:46  8:40  
    2    19 10K     539 Gina Patel             F  39 PHILADELPH PA   59:54  9:39  
    3    20 10K     439 Christina Griffoni     F  37 MERCHANTVI NJ 1:01:38  9:56  
    4    23 10K     423 Lesley Gentile         F  38 WEST DEPTF NJ 1:06:10 10:40  
    5    26 10K     170 Shannon Crosby         F  39 VOORHEES   NJ 1:09:58 11:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    21 10K     483 Harry Porter           M  48 HADDON TOW NJ 1:03:52 10:17  
    2    24 10K     307 George Damminger       M  43 WEST DEPTF NJ 1:06:11 10:40  
    3    28 10K     538 Brian McGory           M  49 MARLTON    NJ 1:14:29 12:00  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    13 10K     160 Margaret Brown         F  50 PHILADELPH PA   51:41  8:20  

 


